Middle School

Calendar
THORNAPP

Of Events STUDENT
MINISTRY

DETAILS Jan. 4/11/25 | Sundays  MS Ignite, 10:20am(ish)
MS Ignite (7th-8th) Jan. 6 | Tuesday MS ReFuel, Coke Clubs, 6-7:30pm
Sunday mornings during worship. Jan. 11| Sunday MS Family Lunch, following worship

DUIGIENIES StEglin HHErsife v Hrei Jan. 13/20/27 | Tuesdays MS ReFuel: 6-7:30pm
families and are dismissed around

(020 o lhese) clemn o e il Jan. 18 | Sunday 8th Grade Supper Club, offsite

school room (131) for donuts/bagels

and small group time spent in God’s . P
Word. MS Ignite doesn't meet the 3rd Feb. 1/8/22 | Sundays MS Ignite, 10:20(ish)

Sundays of the month as students Feb. 3 | Tuesday MS ReFuel: Coke Clubs, 6-7:30pm
worship with their families and Feb. 10/17/24 | Tuesdays MS ReFuel, 6-7:30pm
partake in Communion. Feb. 15 | Sunday 8th Grade Supper Club, offsite

MS Refuel 7th/8th grade youth

roup meets on Tuesday evenings ) )
fgromp6—7:30pm. Sier {pizza) = Mar 1/8/22| Sundays  MS Ignite, 10:20(ish)

included other than Coke Clubs Mar. 3 | Tuesday MS ReFuel: Coke Clubs, 6-7:30pm
nights. Mar. 10/17/24 | Tuesdays MS ReFuel, 6-7:30pm

For Coke Clubs, students will need to Mar. 15 | Sunday 8th Grade Supper Club, offsite
bring money for dinner or a snack at Mar. 27-29 | Fri.-Sun. 8th Grade Retreat

a local fast food restaurant (typically

Culvers) where students will have ‘
small group discussions with one of Apr. 5 | Sunday EASTER SUNDAY, No Ignite

our amazing middle school leaders. Apr. 19 | Sunday 8th Grade Supper Club, offsite
Apr. 26 | Sunday MS Ignite, 10:20(ish)

We are tentatively planning on MS Refuel April 14/28 and May 5

H ?
8)lrl1teai?:ng:|.8aum May 3 | Sunday 8th Grade Crossover, following worship
(abaum@thornapple.org) May 17 | Sunday 6th Grade Crossover, following worship
Get our emails (parents)
Shoot Angel il to be added
J 'Ooth nfe ta:hema(; (O < at )e June 8-12 TSM MS Service Adventure Week (current 6th-7th)
oin the text thread (parents ) . L
Text "Yes" to 87447 to opt in June 22-25 VBS (sgn up with Lisa Udell t.o help out)
July 18-26 TSM High School Summer Trip (current 8th-12th)
Instagram July 19-24 Portage Lake Junior High 1 (portagelak
@thornapplestudents uly 19- ortage Lake Junior High 1 (portagelake.org)
August 9-14 Portage Lake Junior High 2 (portagelake.org)

Facebook
@Thornapple Student Ministries

thornapple.org/students




